 Refer to the QuickLIT website for the most up-to-date version of this document.
CSDSC and CSDECM Current Switch Devices
Product Bulletin
Code No. LIT-12012403
Issued September 2017
The Current Switch Devices Self-Calibrating (CSDSC)
Series of Current Switch Devices provide reliable
verification of electrical equipment operation in a

CSDSCM-S75005L
CSDSCMM-S75050L
Table 2: CSDECM Current Switch Devices Ordering Information
Code Number Core Type Minimum Turn-On
Amps
Maximum
Amps
LEDs Relay Option
CSDECM-C35200Lx Clamp 0.35 A 200 A No Yes1
1. See Table 3 for relay order code information.
CSDECMM-C50050 0.50 A 50 A No
CSDECM-S25050L Solid 0.25 A
CSDECMM-S25050L
Table 3: CSDSC and CSDECM Relay Options
Relay Order Code Contact Rating Coil Relay Code
Number (Field
Accessory)
Relay Dimensions, in.
(mm) (L x H x W)
1 N.O. 10 A at 125 VAC 24 VAC/VDC 15 mA CRCSDP-NO-24 0.84 x 0.72 x 2.06
(21.3 x 18.3 x 52.3)
2 N.C. 10 A at 125 VAC CRCSDP-NC-24
3 N.O. 10 A at 125 VAC 12 VDC 30 mA CRCSDP-NO-12
4 N.C. 10 A at 125 VAC CRCSDP-NC-12
0 No Relay N/A N/A N/A
CSDSC and CSDECM Current Switch Devices Product Bulletin
2
Repair Information